

Ahluwalia Contracts (India) Limited

ENGINEERING ♦ DESIGNING ♦ CONSTRUCTION

Courier/Email/on-line

Date: 04/11/2019

Asst. General Manager (Corporate Services)

BSE Limited.

25th Floor, P.J.Towers

Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400001

Asst. Vice President - Listing, National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. 5th Floor, Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex,

Bandra (East) Mumbai- 400051

Sub.: COPY OF PUBLISHED NOTICE FOR BOARD MEETING

Dear Sir/Madam,

Please find enclosed herewith copy of Published Notice on 3rd November, 2019 in Financial Express (English) and Jansatta (Hindi) for Board of Directors Meeting of the Company will be held on Wednesday, 13th day of November 2019 at Registered Office: A-177, Okhla Industrial Area, Phase-I, New Delhi 110020 at 4.00 p.m.

The information is also available on the website of the Company viz. www.acilnet.com and the website of the Stock Exchange, where the Company's shares are listed viz. BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and National Stock Exchange of India Ltd (www.nseindia.com).

You are requested to take the same on record and acknowledge the receipt.

Regards,

Yours faithfully,

For Ahluwalia Contracts (India) Ltd

(Vipin Kumar Tiwari)

GM (Corporate) & Company Secretary

Copy to:

The Manager (Listing), Code: 10011134

Calcutta Stock Exchange Ltd,

7, Lyons Range, Kolkata - 700001,

Ph.: 033-22104470-4477

Fax: 033-22102223, 4500, 22102210



AHLUWALIA CONTRACTS
(INDIA) LIMITED

Regd. Office: Plot No. A-177, Okhla Industrial
Area, Phase-I, New Delhi-110020
(CIN: L45101DL1979PLC009654)
Website:- vvvv.aciinet.com,
E-mail:- cs.corpoffice@aciinet.com NOTICE

This is to inform that pursuant to Regulation 29 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Wednesday the 13th November, 2019 at 4.00 p.m. at Regd. Office A-177, Okhla Industrial Area, Phase-I, New Delhi-110020 inter-alia, to consider the un-audited financial results (both standalone & consolidated) with limited review report by the statutory auditors of the Company for the (Q2) quarter and half year ended 30th, September 2019 and other agenda items, if any.

Further to our notice the trading window for the Company's share will remain closed from 1st October 2019 till to 48 hours after the declaration of financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2019 pursuant to the provisions of the Company's Policy for Prohibition of Insider Trading ("The Policy") formulated to regulate and report trading by insiders pursuant to SEBI (Prohibition of the Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015, as amended

The information is also available on the website of the Company viz. www.acilnet.com and the website of the Stock Exchange, where the Company's shares are listed viz. BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and National Stock Exchange of India. It was restrictions and the company's shares are listed viz. BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and National Stock Exchange of India. of India Ltd (www.nseindia.com).

For Ahluwalia Contracts (India) Ltd Place: New Delhi Date: 02.11.2019 02.11.2019 Vipin Kumar Tiwari GM (Corporate) & Company Secretary

"IMPORTANT"

Whilst care is taken prior to

acceptance of advertising copy, it is not possible to verify

its contents. The Indian

Express (P) Limited cannot be held responsible for such

contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of

transactions with companies,

associations or individuals

advertising in its newspapers

or Publications. We therefore

recommend that readers

make necessary inquiries before sending any monies or

entering into any agreements

with advertisers or otherwise

acting on an advertisement in

any manner whatsoever.

INDIAN LIMITE



Kotak Mahindra Bank Limited

Regd Office: Company Wigistered Office: 27 BKC, C 27, G-BLOCK, BANDRAKURLA COMPLEX, BANDRA (E), MUMBAI-400051 Harkishanpura, Distr. Spranch: Office: 7TH FLOOR, PLOT NO.7, SECTOR – 125, NOIDA NEAR DELL CAMPUS,UP – 201313

DEMAND NOTICE UNDER SECTION 13(2) OF THE SARFAESI ACT, 2002

Pursuant to Regulation 47 BELOW MENTIONED BORROWERS AND CO-BORROWERS HAVE AVAILED LOAN(S) FACILITY(IES) FROM Regulations, 2015. NoticeCIAL CONSUMER FINANCE INDIA LIMITED (CCFIL) BY MORTGAGING YOUR IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES that a Meeting of the BoaES) AND DEFAULTED IN REPAYMENT OF THE SAME. CONSEQUENT TO YOUR DEFAULTS YOUR LOANS WERE of the Company will DAS NON-PERFORMING ASSETS. BELOW MENTIONED ACCOUNTS HAVE BEEN ASSIGNED IN FAVOUR OF KOTAK 14.11.2019 at Chandigal BANK LIMITED VIDE DEED OF ASSIGNMENT DATED 09.04.2013 WHERE UNDER ALL THE RIGHTS, TITLE, 14.11.2019 at Chandigal BANK LIMITED VIDE DEED OF ASSIGNMENT DATED 09.04.2013 WHERE UNDER ALL THE RIGHTS, TITLE, consider and take on rec. S., BENEFITS, DUES RECEIVABLE FROM YOU AS PER THE DOCUMENTS EXECUTED BY YOU TO AVAIL THE SAID consider and take on rec. S. DENEFITS, DUES RECEIVABLE FROM YOU AS PER THE DOCUMENTS EXECUTED BY YOU TO AVAIL THE SAID year ended 30.09.2019. NT OF THE SAME HAS BEEN ASSIGNED IN FAVOUR OF THE BANK. THE BANK HAS PURSUANT TO THE SAID year ended 30.09.2019. NT OF THE SAME HAS BEEN ASSIGNED IN FAVOUR OF THE BANK THE BANK HAS PURSUANT TO THE SAID YEAR ENDED TO THE SAID THE SECURITY INTEREST CONTENTS OF WHICH ARE BEING PUBLISHED HEREWITH AS PER SECTION 13(2) OF THE ACT READ Date: 02/11/2019 Comp. 3(1) OF THE SCURITY INTEREST (ENFORCEMENT) RULES, 2002 AS AND BY WAY OF ALTERNATE SERVICE UPON CIN: L24301PB1986F

STEEL OF THE BORROWERS, CO-BORROWERS, SECURITIES, OUTSTANDING DUES, DEMAND NOTICE SENT UNDER LIMITE 3(2) AND AMOUNT CLAIMED THERE UNDER ARE GIVEN AS UNDER:

Regd Office: Village Have AND ADDRESS OF THE BORROWER, Distt. Sangrur (CO-BORROWER/ GUARANTOR,

CIN: L45202PB1975POAN ACCOUNT NO., LOAN AMOUNT Pursuant to Regulation 47 (SHYAM LAL SOWAMI S/O BHULLAN RAM Regulations, 2015. Notice iRS. SUNITA W/O SHYAM LAL SOWAMI that a Meeting of the Boar at: 12A WARD NO.6 MEHRAULI DELHI-

of the Company will 130 14.11.2019 at Chandigar NACCOUNT NUMBER: 2053479 consider and take on reciAL LOAN AMOUNT SANCTIONED: RS. Financial Results for the (,000/- (RUPEES TWO LAKH FORTY FIVE year ended 30.09,2019,)USAND ONLY).

DETAILS OF THE IMMOVEABLE PROPERTY

1. DEMAND NOTICE DATE 2. AMOUNT DUE IN RS.

ALL THE PIECE & PARCEL OF FREE HOLD PROPERTY BEARING NO.-12A WARD NO. 6, ADMEASURING 97 SQ. YDS., MFHRAULIDELHI 110030.

NAME OF THE MORTGAGOR: SHYAM LAL S/O BHULLAN RAM

1.26.09.2019 2.RS.7,47,214/-(RUPEES SEVEN LAKH FORTY SEVEN THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED FOURTEEN ONLY) DUE AND PAYABLE AS OF 26.09.2019WITH APPLICABLE INTEREST FROM 27.09.2019 UNTIL PAYMENT IN FULL

FOR KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK LIMITED

AUTHORISED OFFICER

For Steel S: BORROWER/S AND CO-BORROWER/S ARE THEREFORE CALLED UPON TO MAKE PAYMENT OF THE ABOVE igarh

JIED DEMANDED AMOUNT WITH FURTHER INTEREST AS MENTIONED HEREINABOVE IN FULL WITHIN 60 DAYS OF

Comprise FAILING WHICH THE UNDERSIGNED SHALL BE CONSTRAINED TO TAKE ACTION UNDER THE ACT TO Place: Chandigarh Date: 02/11/2019

E THE ABOVE-MENTIONED SECURITIES. TENTION IS INVITED TO PROVISIONS OF SUB-SECTION (8) OF SECTION 13 OF THE ACT BY VIRTUE OF WHICH YOU BERTY TO REDEEM THE SECURED ASSET WITHIN PERIOD STIPULATED IN THE AFORESAID PROVISION. RANGTE THAT AS PER SECTION 13(13) OF THE SAID ACT, YOU ARE RESTRAINED FROM TRANSFERRING THE ABOVE. EDSECURITIES BY WAY OF SALE, LEASE OR OTHERWISE WITHOUT OUR CONSENT.

ARAVALI SECURITIES AND ELHI
FINANCE EIMITED 2.11, 2019
CIN: L67120HR 1080PL C03912
Office: Plot No. 136, of Ploth, Rider
Sector -44, Gurgaon, Haryand -12
Ph. 0124-455677
E-mail: info@aravalise.cuffles.cl

Possession Notice (For Immovable Property)

NOTICE National Bank under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets & Enforcement of Security Interest
NOTICE is hereby given that purn 13 read with the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002, issued demand notice/s on the dates mentioned
Regulation 29, 33, 47 and any other report the amount as mentioned against each account within 60 days from the date of notice(s)/ date of receipt of
applicable of the Securitics and F

applicable, of the Securities and E_s hereby given to the borrower and the public in general that the undersigned has taken possession of the Board of India (Listing Obligations and E_s conferred on him under sub-section (4) of Section 13 of Act read with Rule 8 of the Security Interest Requirements) Regulations, 2015. This /guarantor's /mortgagor's attention is invited to provisions of sub-section (8) of section 13 of the Act in of the Rotat of Directors of Actual E. of the Board of Directors of Aravali S and Finance Limited will be held on Tue by cautioned not to deal with the property/les and any dealing with the property/les will be subject to the charge of

day of November, 2019, at 3:00 p.m. (I, Registered Office at Plot No. - 136, Fou Rider House, Sector-44, Gurgaon-12

Details of Mortgage Property inter alia, consider and approve, the urdential House no. MPL no. 40, mohalla Jassi financial results of the Company for thker Khera Meerut, Meas 47.37 sq meter owned by

Demand Notice date (13/2) notice & Amount as per Notice Date of Symbolic Name of Authorized Office ossession notice Affixed Avinash 01.11.2019 22.08.2019 9771430208

&half yearly ended 30°September, 201nin Sharma consisting of boundaries, East : 34 feet For Aravali Securities and Finance of bhim sain, west :34 feet/house of Ram der North :15 feet/ rasta 4 ft. wide South : 15 feet/ Rs. 1276869.00 due interest from 01.08.2019

Ruchi Shr³e of om prakash Place : Gurgaon

Authorized Officer

Date: 04.11.2019

Place: Meerut

SARDA

Symbolic Possession Notice (For Immovable Property)

Reg. Office: B-536 jab National Bank under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets & Enforcement of Security Phone: +91 der Section 13 read with the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002, issued demand notice/s on the dates

Phone: +91 ve borrower/s to repay the amount as mentioned against each account within 60 days from the date of notice(s)/

e is hereby given to the borrower and the public in general that the undersigned has taken possession of wers conferred on him under sub-section (4) of Section 13 of Act read with Rule 8 of the Security Interest r's /guarantor's /mortgagor's attention is invited to provisions of sub-section (8) of section 13 of the Act

Pursuant to Reguits (Listing Obligation reby cautioned not to deal with the property/lies and any dealing with the property/lies will be subject to the charge (Listing Obligation on.

notice is hereby g-**Details of Mortgage Property** Company will be he

Demand Notice date (13/2) notice & Amount as per Notice

Date of Symbolic Possession notice Affixed Authorized Officer

सत्रा न यहा संवाददाताआ/स /गदनाकः 01,11,2019 सम्रा युत्मार डालामवा कहा, 'महोत्सव की संज्ञीलन समिति ने एक विशेष आइक्रॉन पुरस्कार का सुझाव क्रिया थ्रा, जो महान अभिनेता रजनीक्रांत को प्रदान किया जाएगा। यह आइएफएफआइ के दौरान एक प्रमुख आकर्षण होगा।' देश की सबसे बड़ी सिने हरितयों में से एक रजनीकांत ने सरकार को इस सम्मान के लिए धन्यवाद दिया है। उन्होंने द्विटर पर लिखा, 'भारतीय अंतरराष्ट्रीय फिल्म महोत्सव की स्वर्ण जयंती के अवसर पर मुझे यह प्रतिष्ठित पुरस्कार देने के लिए में भारत सरकार को धन्यवाद देता हूं।'

जावडेकर ने इस आयोजन में विख्यात फ्रेंच अभिनेत्री इजाबेल हप्पर्ट को लाइफटाइम अचीवमेंट अवार्ड से सम्मानित किए जाने की भी घोषणा की। उन्होंने कहा कि महोत्सव के स्वर्ण जयंती वर्ष में सिनेमा के क्षेत्र में महिलाओं के योगदान को रेखांकित करते हुए प्रचास महिला फिल्मकारों की पचास फिल्में प्रदर्शित की जाखंगी



अहलुवालिया कॉन्ट्रैक्ट्स (इंडिया) लिमिटेड

पंजी. कार्यालयः प्लॉट नं. ए-177, ओखला ईग्रीस्ट्रयल एरिया, फेज-1, नई दिल्ली-110010 (CIN:L45101DL1979PLC009654) शंबसाईटः www.aclinet.com, र्र-वेलः cs.corpossice@aclinet.com सूबना

सूचित किया जाता है कि सेमी (एलओडीअर) विनिधमन 2015 के विनियमन 29 के अनुपालन में कम्पनी के निदेशक मंडल की एक बैठक अधवार, 13 नवम्बर को 4.00 बजे अप नवार का एक बटक बुंध्यार, 13 नवार की 400 वंत उस्ते, में चंदी, ह्यार्चेलय (-17)र, ओब्बाला इंडीहरूपल एरिंग्स, फेन-1, नां दिल्ली-110020 में आयोजित की आयेगी शिवसे अन्य पियार्ची के असार्थ 30 पिताबर, 2017 को सम्मा शिवारी (2)के लिये फम्मार्चे के सार्थियिक अध्येशकों ड्रास प्रितिश्त सम्बाध रिपोर्ट के साथ अनेकेप्रित विवोध परिणामी (दोनों स्टेडएलॉन एंब सरेकित) तथा एजेण्डा के अन्य मदी, यदि कोई हो, पर विज्ञार किये जाएंगे।

पुनः हमारी सूचना के अनुसार कम्मनी की शेवरों के लिये टेटिंग 3 पर रुपा धूपना के अनुसार कमाना को तथा के तथा देश हैं पहिच्छों से में (इन्सायक देशिन विश्वप्त हैं) विश्वपत हैं। संधोधित के अनुपादन में इन्सायकरों हात ट्रेडिंग के विशियमन तथा पिसर्ट के लिये निर्मित इन्सायकर ट्रेडिंग निपेप के लिये कप्पनी की नीत ("नीति") के प्रायधानों के अनुसार । अस्ट्रिय, 2019 में 30 तिलम्ब, 2019 को समझ तिमारी क्या छपाती के विशीय परिणाधों की पोपण के 48 पटे बाद तक चंद

पंह जानकारी कम्पनी को वेबसाईट www.acilnet.com तथा स्टॉक एक्सचैन जहां कप्पनी के शेयर्स सूर्ववद है, की वेबसाईट अर्धत् बीएसई लिमिटेड (www.bseindia.com) तथा नेशनल स्टॉक एसराबैज ऑफ इंडिया लि. (www.nsaindia.com) पर भै उपलब्ध है। अहसूथालिया कॉन्ट्रेक्ट्स (इंडिया)लि. के लिबे

स्थानः ना दिल्ली ਰਿਵਿੰਗ 2.11,2019 विपित कुमार तिमारी जो एम (कॉपॉरेट) एवं कम्पनी सविध कम्पेनी के वितीय परिणामी की च बाद अर्थाते १४ नवम्बर, २०१९ (दं) तक बंद रहेंगे।

विस्तृत विवरणों के लिए निर्व वेबसाईट (www.kel.ind.co एक्सचेंजों की वेबसाईट (www.b) बनकें ओर रे तथा (www.nseindla.com) केईआई इंडस्ट्रीज विस्तृत्व गोय

3.00 मंत्रे अप. (आर्एसटो) में उसके पंजीकृत कार्पालय-प्लॉर्ट में 136, 4था तस, यहड़ा 813स, सेक्टर-44, पुड़गोंद-122003 में आयोजित की नएकी जिसमें अन्य विकास के साथ 30 सिताब्द, 2019 को सामान तिमाही के लिए कम्पनी के अनेकेक्षित विक्तीय परिणाणों पर विचार तथा अनुमोदन किए जाएँग । अनुमोदन किए जाएँग । अस्पर्यासी सिच्छ्यीटीक एंड फाइनीस लिनिटेड

स्थानः नई दिल्ली अध्यक्ष-सह तिथि: 2.11,2019

NOTICE Sardaproteins@yahoo.com,
NOTICE is hereby given pursua 29 & 47 of SEBI (Listing Obliget Requirement) Regulations, 2016
Board of Directors of Medicarene will be held on Friday, November 0

MEDICAMEN BIO लिपिटेड Regd. Office: 1506, Co 43, Nehru Piace, New (CIN: 174899DL199 Webbita: www.mc Email Id; cs@med NOTICE

Board of Directors of Medicamen will be held on Friday, November 0
Chiranjiv Tower, 43 Nehru Prace No (मूचीयन दायित्व एवं प्रकटन अपेक्षाएं)
inter alla to consider, approve and (मूचीयन दायित्व एवं प्रकटन अपेक्षाएं)
and hall year ended on September मार में मूचना दी जाती है कि कम्पनी के
The nation may be accessed on The notice may be accessed on the state of the notice may be accessed on the Stock Exch. 2019 को अप. 4.00 बजे निगामित website at www.medicamen.com प्राचित्र जिल्ला किया जिल्ला Macom. By ord ल लिमिटेड, स्टेशन रोड़, दुर्गापुरा, जयपुर For Medicamen Burill, जिसमें, अन्य के साथ, 30 सितम्बर om, अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणाम के साथा न विचारित और अनुमोदित किए जाएंगे तथा

िरिपोर्ट अभिलेखबद्ध की जाएगी।

हस्ता - अमित कुमार मोदी कम्पनी सचिव एवं अनुपालन अधिकारी ACS-29371

निर्भया कोष से मानव तस्करी रोधी शाखा की स्थापना

नई दिल्ली, 2 नवंबर (भाषा)।

महिला एवं बाल विकास मंत्री स्मृति ईरानी ने शनिवार को बताया कि निर्भया कोष की मदद से सभी जिलों में मानव तस्करी निरोधी शाखा. और प्रत्येक पुलिस थाने में महिला सहायता केंद्र की स्थापना की जाएगी। निर्भया कोष की स्थापना 2013 में की गई थी। यह कदम 16 दिसंबर 2012 को दिल्ली में हुए नृशंस सामूहिक दुष्कर्म एवं हत्या के बाद उठाया गया था। इसका मकसंद् महिला सुरक्षा के लिए सरकारी और गैर सरकारी संगठनों की पहल का समर्थन करना था।

ईरानी ने यह घोषणा द्विटर के माध्यम से की। उन्होंने कहा कि इस पहल का उद्देश्य महिलाओं की सुरक्षा को मजबूत करना एवं उनमें सुरक्षा के भाव को बढ़ाना है। उन्होंने ट्वीट किया, 'निर्भया कोष सभी पुलिस थानों में महिला सहायता केंद्र और देश के

पंजाब नेशनल बैंक

जबकि, पंजाब नैशनले बुँक की तरफ से प्रभिक्त अधिकारी ने सिक्युरिटाईजेशन एण्ड्र v.sardaproteins.com तथा स्टॉक्स के साथ पठित धारा 13 (12) के अन्तर्गत बत्त शक्तियों के प्रयोग में सिक्योरिटी इंटरेस्ट a.com पर भी उपलब्ध है। ऋणी के द्वारा रकम की अदायगी न करने के कारण निम्निलिखत ऋणकर्ता एवं जन नियम 8 के साथ पठित उक्त अधिनियम की थारा 13 की उप-धाण (4) के वहर परिनर्भ नियम 8 के लाथ पठित उक्त अधिनियम की धारा 13 की उप-धारा (4) के तहत प्रतिभूति दिनांक 01, नबम्बर, 2019 को ले लिया है। विशेषतः ऋणी एवं जन साधारण को एता भी क्रय विक्रय के लिए यहाँ नीचे खाते के समक्ष रकम उस पर देय ब्याज के लिए पंजा के संबंध में, अधिनियम की धारा 13 की उप-धारा (8) के प्रावधान की ओर आकृष्ट किया

शाखा का नाम		ऋणकर्ता का नाम और पता	. बंघक
पांडे नगर, मेरठ	अनिल शर्मा मकान नं. 43, जस्सू	अनिल शर्मा मकान नं. 43, जरसू मौहल्ला, दशमेश स्कूल के सामने,	
देनांक:-	02.11.2019		12 (4 18 (47)

पंजान नैशनल नैंक

भरोसे का प्रतीक ! जबिक, पंजाब नैशनल बँक की तरफ से प्राधिकृत अधिकारी ने सिक्युरिटाईजेशन एण्ड के साथ पठित धारा 13 (12) के अन्तर्गत प्रदत्त शक्तियों के प्रयोग में सिक्योरिटी इंटरेस्ट नियम 8 के साथ पठित उक्त अधिनियम की धारा 13 की उप-धारा (4) के तहत प्रतिमृति प्रवर्तन अधिनियम (अधिनयम), 2002 की धारा 13 (2) के अंतर्गत दिनांक 31, अक्टूबर, 2019 को ले लिया है। विशेषतः ऋणी एवं एन प्रवर्तन अधिनयम (अधिनयम 3 (1) के साथ पठित अधिनयम दिनांक 31, अक्टूबर, 2019 को ले लिया है। विशेषतः ऋणी एवं जन साधारण को एजवनन) नियमावली, 2002 के नियम 3 (1) के साथ पटित आधिनियम किसी भी क्रय विक्रय के लिए गर्म नीने जाने हैं। किसी भी क्रम विक्रम के लिए यहाँ नीचे खाते के समक्ष रकम उस पर देय ब्याज के लिए या के द्वारा यहाँ नीचे प्रकाशित किया जा रहा है।

Ŗ	के संबंध	में, अधिनियम की धारा	13 की उप-धारा (8) के प्रावधान की ओर आकृष
)	शाखा	खाते का नाम और खाता सं0	व्यागकर्ताका साम	वंधक र
į.	बाग्एत: (9700) -	मैंशर्स, शर्मा ट्रेंड लिंक्स, में प्रो. श्रीमती हैमलता शर्मा, खाता संठ 370000[B000 00121 और 37000087003 30892	मैसर्भ शर्मा द्रेख तिंक्स, प्रो. श्रीमती क्षेत्रला शर्मा, प्लॉट नंबर जी- 268, अपैरल पार्क, ट्रोनिका सिटी, गाजियाबाद, यू.पी.	1. निर्मृत —प्लाट की संपां खसरा संख्या 1448 राजस्य हिरेगाणा। संपत्ति आईडी पलवल, द्वारा जारी किए ग अंग स्तार कर्मा स्तार वर्ग स्तार का प्रतिमान स्थिति के अनुस पूर्व — 64'-0' श्री लख्यी ह4'-0' रासा वर्ग प्रतिम क्यों स्तार कर्म पूर्व — 64'-0' श्री लख्यी ह4'-0' रासा वर्ग स्तार कर्म स्तार कर्म स्तार कर्म स्तार वर्ग स्तार वर्ग स्तार वर्ग स्तार वर्ग स्तार कर्म स्तार स्तार कर्म

सफदरजंग

एन्क्लेव, नई

फ महिन्द्रा बैंक लिमिटेड बान्त्र कुलां कॉम्प्लेयस बान्ता (इं), मुम्बंई-400051 टर 125, नोएडा, डेल केप्पस के पास, उप 201312

वारा 13 (2) के अंतर्गत मांग सूचना न 👄 अपना अचल सम्पतियों (प्रतिभृतियों) को गरवी रखकर सिटी ्त में ऋण (णीं) की सुविधा (एं) प्राप्त की हैं तथा उसके भुगतान - उचालन परिसम्पत्तियों के रूप में वर्गीकृत किया गया है। डीड ऑफ को कोटक महिन्द्रा बैंक लिमिटेड के पक्ष में सुँप दिया गया है जिसके चत अधालिखित प्रतिभृति हित के साथ उनत ऋण प्राप्त करने के लिए टाइटल, हित, लाभ, आप से यसूल की जाने वाली बकायों को कोटक ्रसन्ट के अनुसार तथा बकावे राशि की वसूली के लिए बैंक ने वित्तीय

13 (2) के अंतर्गत भेजी गई मांग सूचना तथा उसके अंतर्गत मांग की गई

-	बंधक सर 1. निर्मित -प्लाट की संपति	840 am	1. मांग सूचना की तिथि 2. बकाया राशि रु. में
A DOMESTIC OF THE PARTY OF THE	पलवल, द्वारा जारी किए गया। श्री राजेंद्र प्रसाद गर्ग, सीम पूर्व— 64'—0''श्री लख्नीचंद क्य	ब्राह्मेल्ड सम्पति सं 12ए, ब्रार्ड नं. 6, पाय 97 वर्ग साईस, मेहरौली, दिल्ली- 110003 को सभी भाग तथा हिरसा। मार्टमेजर का नाम: श्याम लाल पुर	1. 26.9,2019 2.27.9,2019 से सम्पूर्ण पुगतान तक लागू दर पर आगे के ब्याज के साथ 26.9,2019 को बकाया रु. 7,47,214/- (रुपये सात लाख सैतालिस हजार दो सी. चीदह मात्र)
81	44- Da -O M CHANTICITY		सूचना के 60 दिनों के भीतर यहां ऊपर वर्णित प्रतिभूतियों को प्रवर्तित करने के
The state of the s	विक्रण- 41'-0' श्री रामावता है 2. फ्रीहोल्ड फ्लैट असर मं श्रेणी-बी, प्रथम फ्लोफ स्थित को-ऑपरेटिव ग्रुप हाउसिंग रे रोड. गीता कोंटोनी दिल्ली क्षे	त्र प्रावधानों के प्रति आकृष्ट की जात व होंगे। के अनुसार हमारी सहमति के बिन वचित हैं।	ती है जिसके अनुसार निर्धारित अवधि में 1 आप विक्री, पट्टा अथवा अन्य रूप रें